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201805020001
48910

05/02/2018
12:28:15

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199007170002
05510

07/17/1990
12:00:00

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

7 297

200205170002
35970

05/17/2002
03:01:00

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

199406140001
89351

06/14/1994
08:41:01

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199805210001
87571

05/21/1998
02:04:51

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY CO

201005100001
46710

05/10/2010
01:25:55

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201405060001
35960

05/06/2014
03:01:01

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200605020002
06500

05/02/2006
03:28:43

POUNCY
LYDIA RENAE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY


