Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= POUNCY LYDIA RENAE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805020001 48910	05/02/2018 12:28:15	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199007170002 05510	07/17/1990 12:00:00	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	7	297				
200205170002 35970	05/17/2002 03:01:00	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
199406140001 89351	06/14/1994 08:41:01	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199805210001 87571	05/21/1998 02:04:51	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY CO						
201005100001 46710	05/10/2010 01:25:55	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201405060001 35960	05/06/2014 03:01:01	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200605020002 06500	05/02/2006 03:28:43	POUNCY LYDIA RENAE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						